
Hallenspielplan  Stadtroda, Sporthalle Regelschule  ( 420313 )
Goetheweg 17
07646   Stadtroda

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.09.2023 10:00
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10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40
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12:45

13:05

13:25

13:45
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OLmJD
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OLmJD

OLmJD

OLmJD

OLmJD

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05

HSC Erfurt

HBV Jena 90

HSC Erfurt

HSC Erfurt

HBV Jena 90

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HBV Jena 90

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Werratal 05

HSC Erfurt

HBV Jena 90

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HBV Jena 90

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Werratal 05

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05

HSC Erfurt

HBV Jena 90

HSC Erfurt

4:12

0:0

0:0

7:15

18:6

0:0

11:8

0:0

0:0

11:2

1:10

0:0

So. 24.09.2023 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:10

13:30

13:50

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

OLwJD

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

Nordhäuser SV

Nordhäuser SV

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

Nordhäuser SV

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

Nordhäuser SV

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

Nordhäuser SV

Nordhäuser SV

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

3:13

10:4

9:9

9:1

6:8

5:5

13:6

5:8

10:9

2:12

11:8

2:11

Sa. 30.09.2023 17:00 RLM TSV Stadtroda 1890 LSV Ziegelheim II 31:29

Sa. 04.11.2023 17:00 RLM TSV Stadtroda 1890 SG Saalfeld...lankenburg 23:27

Sa. 18.11.2023 17:00 RLM TSV Stadtroda 1890 Post SV Gera II 26:41

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.12.2023 13:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

17:00
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OLmJD

OLmJD

OLmJD
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JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HBV Jena 90 II (a.K.)

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HBV Jena 90 II (a.K.)

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

TSV Stadtroda 1890

HBV Jena 90 II (a.K.)

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HBV Jena 90 II (a.K.)

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

TSV Eisenberg

6:11

15:14

15:8

13:8

10:8

14:15

30:35

Sa. 24.02.2024 18:00 RLM TSV Stadtroda 1890 SV BW Auma II 20:32

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

10:20

10:40
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11:20

11:40
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JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HV 90 Artern

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

HV 90 Artern

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HV 90 Artern

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HV 90 Artern

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

0:0

1:1

0:0

0:0

1:1

0:0


